
DISPLAY 

		

		

		







		

















Solar & Battery

LR44 x 1 (back-up usage)  

Plastic

No

Yes

4 key

This 8-digit palm sized calculator is perfect for quick and easy access on the go. Available in 
3 colours.
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Latte, Mink, and Pink

W 76 x H 120 x D 23.2 

70

W 78 x H 123 x D 26

90

074000703063

074000703070

074000703087

DESKTOP CALCULATOR AVAILABLE IN 3 COLOURS:  LATTE, MINT, AND PINK

EL-760R-LA/MT/PK

09-13-2024

KEY FEATURES

XL 8-DIGIT DISPLAY

INCLINED DISPLAY

TWIN POWER (BATTERY & SOLAR)

TAX CALCULATION FUNCTION

CALCULATION STATUS DISPLAY

EASY CONSTANT CALCULATION

ROUND KEYS

www.sharp.ca
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